Men 4

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 515 Peter
2 556 Eric

3 571 Brad

4 533 Jack

5 570 Patrick

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 564 Gordon
2 571 Brad

3 556 Eric

4 528 Vance
5 538 Charles

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 571 Brad

2 556 Eric

3 552 Ben

4 554 William
Stage 4 - GC

1 515 Peter
2 518 Heath
3 552 Ben

4 533 Jack

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 518 Heath
2 515 Peter
3 571 Brad
4 556 Eric

Green Mountain Stage Race

Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024
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SPRINT CLASSIFICATION
Warner Open range cycles
Grondahl ALIAS Racing
Patnaude Jackalope Northeast Cycling
Morin Downeast Racing
Walsh Unattached
Su Linea Racing p/b Sun + Air
Patnaude Jackalope Northeast Cycling
Grondahl ALIAS Racing
Boyd Green Line Velo
Booth Concord Monsters
Patnaude Jackalope Northeast Cycling
Grondahl ALIAS Racing
Ryan New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Manageme3
Goguen RACE CF
Warner Open range cycles
Fellows Downeast Racing
Ryan New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Management
Morin Downeast Racing
Fellows Downeast Racing
Warner Open range cycles
Patnaude Jackalope Northeast Cycling
Grondahl ALIAS Racing

Courtesy of Velocity Results
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Stage 4 - Finish

1

2
3
4
5

Overall Results
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11
12

515
518
571
569
537

571
515
518
556
569
552
533
528
554
537
538
570

Peter
Heath
Brad

Cole

James

Brad
Peter
Heath
Eric
Cole
Ben
Jack
Vance
William
James
Charles
Patrick

Green Mountain Stage Race

Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION
Warner Open range cycles 10
Fellows Downeast Racing 7
Patnaude Jackalope Northeast Cycling 5
Houghton Unattached 3
Falconeiri AP-CCB Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 1
Patnaude Jackalope Northeast Cycling 21
Warner Open range cycles 20
Fellows Downeast Racing 13
Grondahl ALIAS Racing 13
Houghton Unattached 3
Ryan New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Manageme3
Morin Downeast Racing 2
Boyd Green Line Velo 2
Goguen RACE CF 2
Falconeiri AP-CCB Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle 1
Booth Concord Monsters 1
Walsh Unattached 1

Courtesy of Velocity Results
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